
水气多用途软管WAS EPDM

A0-004

工作压力 爆破

4.8 12 20.7 62 100

6.4 13 20.7 62 100

7.9 15 20.7 62 100

9.5 17 20.7 62 100

12.7 21 20.7 62 100

15.9 26 20.7 62 100

19.1 29 20.7 62 100

25.4 36 20.7 62 100

31.8 44 20.7 62 30

38.1 54 20.7 62 30

50.8 66 20.7 62 30

上 海 未 蓝 工 业 技 术 有 限 公 司      服 务 热 线 ： 4 0 0 - 6 7 0 - 6 5 8 0      网 址 ： w w w . 3 6 0 h o s e . c o m

技术参数：

内层：黑色EPDM合成橡胶，光滑，绝缘不导电
增强层：高强度合成线绳
外层：红/蓝/黄/黑/绿色可选，EPDM合成橡胶，光滑，耐风化
耐臭氧工作温度：-40℃至+100℃

in.

3/16"

1/4"

5/16"

3/8"

1/2"

5/8"

3/4"

1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

2"

WAS EPDM-0190

WAS EPDM-0250

WAS EPDM-0310

WAS EPDM-0380

WAS EPDM-0500

WAS EPDM-0630

WAS EPDM-0750

WAS EPDM-1000

WAS EPDM-1250

WAS EPDM-1500

WAS EPDM-2000

应用：
用于一般工业应用，适用于空气、水、油等不同场合，不适合输
送化学品或者磨损性介质 

Applications：
For general industrial transferring of air, water, oil, not suitable for 
chemicals or abrasion medium

Technical description：
Inner Tube: EPDM synthetic rubber, black, smooth 
Reinforcement: High strength synthetic cord
Cover: Abrasion-resistant EPDM synthetic rubber, the colors black, 
red, blue ,green,yellow are available
Working temperature: -40 ℃ to +100 ℃




