水气多用途软管WAS EPDM

A0-004

VELON® WAS EPDM NON-CONDUCTIVE 1"(25.4mm) 300PSLV



应用:

■ 用于一般工业应用,适用于空气、水、油等不同场合,不适合输 送化学品或者磨损性介质

技术参数:

- ■内层: 黑色EPDM合成橡胶,光滑,绝缘不导电
- 增强层: 高强度合成线绳
- ■外层:红/蓝/黄/黑/绿色可选,EPDM合成橡胶,光滑,耐风化
- ■耐臭氧工作温度: -40℃至+100℃

Applications:

 For general industrial transferring of air, water, oil, not suitable for chemicals or abrasion medium

Technical description:

- Inner Tube: EPDM synthetic rubber, black, smooth
- Reinforcement: High strength synthetic cord
- Cover: Abrasion-resistant EPDM synthetic rubber, the colors black, red, blue ,green,yellow are available
- Working temperature: -40 °C to +100 °C

产品编码	内径		外径	工作压力	爆破压力	包装长度
No.	in.	mm	mm	bar	bar	m
WAS EPDM-0190	3/16"	4.8	12	20.7	62	100
WAS EPDM-0250	1/4"	6.4	13	20.7	62	100
WAS EPDM-0310	5/16"	7.9	15	20.7	62	100
WAS EPDM-0380	3/8"	9.5	17	20.7	62	100
WAS EPDM-0500	1/2"	12.7	21	20.7	62	100
WAS EPDM-0630	5/8"	15.9	26	20.7	62	100
WAS EPDM-0750	3/4"	19.1	29	20.7	62	100
WAS EPDM-1000	1"	25.4	36	20.7	62	100
WAS EPDM-1250	1-1/4"	31.8	44	20.7	62	30
WAS EPDM-1500	1-1/2"	38.1	54	20.7	62	30
WAS EPDM-2000	2"	50.8	66	20.7	62	30

